bep 10U U8B U4:07p Buzzy 409-770-91089 p.1

6045806559 Murad Central Reglon 08:28:39a.m.  08-27-2008 256__
AMENOMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1. CONTRACT IDCOOE | pagqe
105
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.|2. EFFECTIVE DATE |4, REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. |5. PROJEGT NO. (It applicadia)
0002 002712008 See Lines
8. ISSUED BY CODE | 00033 7. ADMINISTERED BY (/f other than Hem 6) CODE| 00052

DOTMarltime Administration, CR Acqulsition
500 POYDRAS SY., ROOM 1223, .

NEW ORLEANS, LA 70130-3394

DOT/Maritime Adminigtraton, CR Acguisition
300 POYORAS ST., ROOM 1223,
NEW ORLEANS, LA 70130-3394

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. sirpat, cownty, State and Zip Code)

8A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

Bludworth Marine, LLG 9B, DATED (SEE/TEM 11)
3602 Broadway

Houston, TX 77017-2218

00 T0A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER
NO. DTMAIC08002

0 | 198, DATED (SEE [TEM 13)
COonE * IEAQUITY CORE D6/2772008

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

D Thlbmﬂummwonllmwdwnwwmlhmit Tmmwemmwﬂadbemwofotm D Is axtanded, D & rol extencay.
Offars munt scknowtedga raceipt af this smendment orior to the hour @nd dute spoaied in ihe solichation or ag smandad, By ne of the laflowing methode:

{8) By completing tens 8 and 15, end fatuming coplay of he screndment: (B) By scknowludglng receipt of this smandment oo SAGN COPy of the offor
nubmitiad: of () By ssparsis lotr or ielsgrem wiveh Inciudos & raterenion &y (he eBIoNENON and amendmmen numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT
TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGMNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESILY
IN RRJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. Ny wWiipe of this amendment you dewire © change an offer siready avbmined, such change Moy be marda by legram or
lanar. provided sach tlwgram or felar make: reforonce 1o tha soilcketion and this amendmeni, and ls recaived £rive 1o the opening hour end osle specified.

12. ACCOUNTING ANO APPROPRIATION DATA (I required)

See Line Itam Deto

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRAGT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRINED IN ITEM 14,

CHECKOMNE| A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO:
THE CONTRACT ORDER NO, IN ITEMI 104,

(Spacty authorlly) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MACE N

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as
chengas In paying aMice, approprision date, ate ) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b},

C. THIB SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 1§ ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

O 0|0

D. OTHER (Spechy type of rrodilication and authortly)
“ Mutusl agresmant of both parties

E. IMPORTANT: Convactr [ ] isnot, [ X] is required to sion this document and reforn 7 coples 1o the Issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIEICATION (Organized by UCK section headings. including alicitation/eontreet subjact matter wivere feasible.)
The pupese of this modification s ©;
8) En\d:a the performance period snd date ¢ refieat 8/5/08. and
b) Realign fynding as follows:
1. Cancel Work Item #8, CLIN CO01AN for a cradit of $15. 445.00
2. Increase Lina ltem DOO2AB, Supplamentad Materiale In the smount of $16, 445,00,

Ag a resuit of this modification, the contract totsl value ramains unchanged and the perind of performance is exisnded (o 05/05/2008,

EAbo(r 80 previdad hasmin lIIWﬂMﬂMMﬁNM"MMhIM“GH“.“W , MmN od ard in and sfect.

15A. NAME AND TITE OF SIGNERType or cin 164, NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or prinD
N Ny IS ey Wik —Wo"_‘—“__M
$8. CONTRACTNVOPEER( 15C. DATE SIGNED [16B. tates of America w 16C. DATE $/GNED
el ol person authenzed lo sign) 7 X ~__(Signature of Contraciing OMcer] /7

STANDARD FORM 36 (REV. 10-83)
NSN 7640-01-162-00% Praatyibed by GSA PAR (48 CFR
romat = B



Line Item Document Number Title Page

DTMA3C08002/0002 TC - FYO8 REPAIR CONTRACT 2 of 5
ummary
Total Funding: $488,606.00
FYs Fund  Budget Org Sub Object Class Sub  Program CostOrg Sub ProjiJob No. Sub  Reporting Category
See Line Item(s)
Division Closed F¥Ys Cancelled Fund
Line item Delivery Date Unit of
Number Description (Start date to End date) Quantity Issue Unit Price Total Cost
0001 FY08 Repair Package 0.00 JOB (516,445.00) (516,445.00)

(07/08/2008 to 09/05/2008)
Change in Extended Description, Performance Period, Funding, Unit Price
Change in Extended Description, Performance Period, Funding, Unit Price.

The purpose of this modification is to: (A) Revise the Performance period end date to reflect 09/05/08, and, (B) Realign funding
as follows: (1) cancel Work Item #8, CLIN 0001AH for a credit of $16, 445.00, (2) increase Line Item 0002AB, Supplemental
Materials in the amount of $16,445.00. Total funding remains unchanged.

Ref Req No: PRCR0800199/0001

Funding Information:

2008 - -X1750-120-SM-L107 -0 - 0000 - 0000000 - 70 -
00000000 - 00 - 0000 - 25432 - 6100 - 6600 -

-16,445.00

0001AA  Move UNREP equipment FWD and ' 0.00 $0.00 $0.00

amidships )
(07/08/2008 to 09/05/2008)

Change in Performance Period
Removal of UNREP Equipment & Foundations, Stations 1, 2, 5, & 6 (In accordance with attached Statement of Work)

0001AB  Remove UNREP equipment Aft 0.00 $0.00 $0.00
(07/08/2008 to 09/05/2008)
Change in Performance Period
Removal of UNREP Equipment & Foundations, Stations 9 & 10 (See attached SOW)
0001AC  Remove HP Air receivers 0.00 $0.00 $0.00

(07/08/2008 to 09/05/2008)
Change in Performance Period
Remove HP air receivers (See attached SOW)




Line Item Document Number Title Page

Summary DTMA3C08002/0002 TC - FYO8 REPAIR CONTRACT 30of5§
Total Funding: $488,606.00
FYs Fund  Budget Org Sub Object Class Sub  Program CostOrg Sub Proj/iJob No. Sub  Reporting Category
See Line Item(s)
Division Closed FYs  Cancelled Fund
Line Item Delivery Date Unit of
Number  pegcription (Start date to End date) Quantity Issue Unit Price Total Cost
0001AD  Overhaul Number 4 SSDG 0.00 $0.00 $0.00

(07/08/2008 to 09/05/2008)
Change in Performance Period
Overhaul Number 4 SSDG (See attached SOW)

0001AE  Replace Mechanical Seal Sludge Pump 0.00 $0.00 $0.00

(07/08/2008 to 09/05/2008)
Change in Performance Period
Replace the mechanical seal on the sludge pump (See attached SOwW)

0001AF  Replace Mechanical Seal #3 S.W. Pump 0.00 $0.00 $0.00

(07/08/2008 to 09/05/2008)
Change in Performance Period
Repair #3 Auxiliary Salt Water Pump (See attached SOwW)

0001AG  Install Main Engine jacket water heaters 0.00 $0.00 $0.00

(07/08/2008 to 09/05/2008)
Change in Performance Period
Install Main Engine Jacket Water Heaters (See attached SOwW)

0001AH  Insert AFT peak tank top 0.00 ($16,445.00) $0.00

(07/08/2008 to 09/05/2008)
Change in Performance Period, Unit Price
Insert Aft Peak Tank Top (See attached SOW)




Line ltem Document Number Title Page

Summary DTMA3C08002/0002 TC - FYO8 REPAIR CONTRACT 4 0of5
Total Funding: $488,606.00
FYs Fund Budget Org Sub Object Class Sub  Program  CostOrg Sub  ProjlJob No. Sub Reporting Category
See Line ltem(s)
Division Closed FYs Cancelled Fund
Line item Delivery Date Unit of
Number pegcription (Start date to End date) Quantity Issue Unit Price Total Cost
0001Al Repiace Air Conditioner in Machine Shop 0.00 $0.00 $0.00

(07/08/2008 to 09/05/2008)
Change in Performance Period
Replace Machine Shop Air Conditioner Unit (See attached SOW)

0002 FY08 REPAIR CONTRACT 0.00 LOT $0.00 $0.00
SUPPLEMENTAL
(07/08/2008 to 09/05/2008)

Change in Extended Description, Performance Period

Change in extended Description, Performance Period, Funding, Unit Price.
INCREASE AS FOLLOWS:

$16,445.00 - Line item 0002AB, Supplemental Matenais

Ref Req No: PRCR0800199/0001

0002AA  SUPPLEMENTAL LABOR RATE 0.00 HR $0.00 $0.00

(07/08/2008 to 09/05/2008)
Change in Performance Period
Change in Extended Description, Funding, Unit Price.

The purpose of this modification is to provide additional funding in support of emergent repairs to the 01 Level Unrep Stations
Deck Plating and replacement of severely corroded Firemain Sedtions.

0002AB  SUPPLEMENTAL MATERIALS 0.00 LOT $16,445.00 $16,445.00

(07/08/2008 to 09/05/2008)
Change in Performance Period, Funding, Unit Price

Funding Information:

2008 - - X1750 - 120 - SM - L107 - 0 - 0000 - 0000000 - 70 -
00000000 - 00 - 0000 - 25432 - 6100 - 6600 -

16,445.00

Previous Total: $488,606.00
Modification Total: $0.00

Grand Total: $488,606.00
{includes Discounts)




Title

Address Deta" TC - FY08 REPAIR CONTRACT

Document Number

DTMA3C08002/0002

Page
50f5

Shipping Addresses

Code Detail
0001 Org:  DOT/Maritime Administration, Central Region
Addr:  Ship Operations Field Office
550 Fannin Street
Suite 1320
Beaumont TX 77701
Attn:  Michael Luzinski, Marine Surveyor

Phone: (409) 833-9696 ext.

Fax:

() - ext

Invoice Addresses

Code Detail
0001 Org:  DOT/ Enterprise Services Center (ESC) OFO/FAA,
Addr:  MARAD A/P CR Invoices Branch, AMZ-150 PO B.
Oklahoma City OK 73125
Attn:  No Contacts Identified
Phone:( ) - ext
Fax: () - ext




